
 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

SESSION 2024-2025 

April-2024   

DATE DAY EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS 

04.04.2024 Thursday New Session Begin 

11.04.2024 Thursday 
Idu’lFitr  
 

14.04.2024 Sunday 
Baisakhi,Dr.B.R. Ambedkar 

May-2024   

01.05.2024 Wednesday  
May Day  

13.05.2024 Saturday P.T.M. 

18-05-2024 To 
26-05-2024 

Friday May Exam Test 

June-2024   

27-05-2024 To 
04-06-2024 

Monday  
Summer Vacation 

July-2024   

01-07-2024 Monday School Re-open 

10-07-2024 Wednesday 
Result Will Be Declared and 
(P.T.M.) 

19-07-2024 Friday  Quiz Competition 

August-2024   
   

15-08-2024 Thursday  Independence Day (Holiday) 

   

18-08-2024 Monday  Raksha Bandhan Activity  

24.08.2024 Saturday  Janmashtami Activity  

September-2024   

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

06-09-2024 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Activity  

14-09-2024 Saturday Debate Competition 

17-09-2024To 
26-09-2024 

Tuesday  September Exam Test 

28-09-2024 Saturday 
Result Will Be Declared 
and (P.T.M.) 

   



October-2024   

02-10-2024 Wednesday  Gandhi Jyanti (Holiday) 

12-10-2024 Saturday  Dussehra (Holiday) 

28-10-2024 Thursday  Diwali Celebration 

29-10-2024To 31-10-
2024 

Tuesday Diwali Holiday  

07-11-2024 Thursday  Poster Making Competition 

15-11-2024 Friday  
Parkash Purab (Guru 
Nanak Dev Ji) (Holiday) 

   

28-11-2024 Thursday  P.T.M. 

December-2024   

04-12-2024 To 
14-12-2024 

Wednesday December Exam Test 

16-12-2024 To 
18-12-2024 

Monday  Sports Meet 

21-12-2024 Saturday  Result Will Be Declared 
And (P.T.M.) 

25-12-2024 To 
05-01-2024 

Wednesday  Winter Vacation 

January-2024   
   

06-01-2024 Monday School Re-Open 

13-01-2024 Monday Lohri (Holiday) 

14-01-2024 Tuesday Makar Sankranti (Holiyday) 

23-01-2024 Monday Drawing Competiton 

30-01-2024 Monday Science Fair And P.T.M. 

February-2024   

24-02-2024 to 
15.03.2024 

Monday (Tentative)Final Exams Test 
   

March-2024   

29-03-2024 Saturday Result Will Be  Declared 

NOTE: THERE WILL BE PTM ON 2ND SATURDAY EVERY MONTH. 
 


